
Main Gate Health Club Club House Reception Club Café Coffee Shop Juice Bar Members Bar Crèche Studio Sports Shop

Monday 20th December 05.30-23.00 06.15-21.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-20.30 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 18.30 11.00-22.30* Closed 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30

Tuesday 21st December 05.30-23.00 06.15-21.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-20.30 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 18.30 11.00-22.30* Closed 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30

Wednesday 22nd December 05.30-23.00 06.15-21.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-20:30 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 18.30 11.00-22.30* Closed 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30

Thursday 23rd December 05.30-23.00 06.15-21.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 18.30 11.00-22.30* Closed 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30

Friday 24th December 05.30-16.00 06.15-14.00 07.00-16.00 08.00-14.00 08.00-15.30 08.00-14.00 09.30 - 14.00 11.00-15.30** Closed 09.00-14.00 07.30-16.00

Saturday 25th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 26th December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday 27th December 05.30-23.00 08.00 - 20.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-18:00 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 17.00 11.00-21.00* Closed Closed 07.30-17.30

Tuesday 28th December 05.30-23.00 08.00 - 20.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 17.00 11.00-21.00* Closed Closed 07.30-17.30

Wednesday 29th December 05.30-23.00 08.00 - 20.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 17.00 11.00-21.00* Closed 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30

Thursday 30th December 05.30-23.00 08.00 - 20.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 17.00 11.00-21.00* Closed 08.00-17.30 07.30-17.30

Friday 31st December 05.30-18.00 08.00 - 18.00 07.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.30 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 16.00 11.00-17.30**** Closed 09.00-14.00 07.30-16.00

Saturday 1st January 09.00-20.00 10.00 - 18.00 09.00-23.00 10.00-18.00 10.00-18.00 09.00-15.00 10.00 - 17.00 11.00-17.30**** Closed Closed 09.00-15.00

Sunday 2nd January 05.30-23.00 07.00 - 20.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 17.00 11.00-21.00* Closed Closed 07.30-17.30

Monday 3rd January 05.30-23.00 07.30 - 20.00 07.00-23.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 08.00-15.00 09.00 - 17.00 11.00-21.00* Closed Closed 07.30-17.30

Opening hours
Christmas and New Year 2021 / 2022

Members will be permitted to use the golf course, croquet lawns, smash courts, artificial grass courts, padel and Poraflex courts (but not indoor courts) on 25th and 26th December. 
All Members and Guests must sign in at Security Gatehouse on those two days

Last Food Orders in the bar: * 20.00 ** 14.00		 *** 18.00	 **** 15.00




